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ARIA AUS ARTIST HIP HOP/R&B SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 26 OCTOBER, 2020
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

122 1 I'M GOOD? Hilltop Hoods1 HTH/UMA 0717025
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STAND FOR

YOUR MAN

GO

EXIT SIGN

1955

THE NOSEBLEED SECTION

WRONG

COSBY SWEATER

BOSS

HOW?

SLOW DANCING IN THE DARK

LEAVE ME LONELY

TELL EM I'M DOING EETSWA

TELL ME WHY

DIVA

NEED YOU MOST (SO SICK)

HOME AND AWAY

EVERYDAY

ON HOLD

Chillinit Feat. Lisi

Joji

The Kid Laroi Feat. Juice WRLD

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Illy & Ecca Vandal

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Montaigne & Tom Th…

Hilltop Hoods

The Kid Laroi Feat. Lil Mosey

Hilltop Hoods

Day1

Youngn Lipz

Joji

Hilltop Hoods

Hooligan Hefs

The Kid Laroi

The Kid LAROI Feat. Lil Tecca

The Kid Laroi

Onefour

Youngn Lipz

Chillinit

CAR/UMA

ADA/WAR

UMA/SME

HTH/UMA

HTH/UMA

HTH/UMA

COL/SME

HTH/UMA

WAR

IND

ADA/WAR

HTH/UMA

IND

COL/SME
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COL/SME

IND

DIT

CAR/UMA

1

2

1

3

4

5

3

8

3

5

12

10

1

3

12

4

4

16

12

3

4

12

12

12

12

10

12

12

3

12

11

11

11

10

9

8

5

5

3521743

ZZ-OPM-20-02275

G010004402179U

AU-HT0-18-00202

4779948

AU-HT0-03-00069

US-SM1-20-04303

AU-HT0-14-03031

AU-WA0-19-00734

859742329753

ZZOPM1800452

7711873

AU-BEC-19-35341

G010004418924G

G010004252538Q

US-SM1-20-04216

TC-AEZ-20-82431

AU-BEC-20-14091

3515766
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